
TEDxKanke - The New Era: Schedule

0:15
0:03
0:03
0:05
0:05
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:20
0:03
0:05
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
1:00
0:03
0:15
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:13
0:03
0:20
0:07

Promo Video
Introduction of MC
Welcome Message by MC

Welcome Message by Curator - Rajeev Gupta
Address by Chief Guest
MC Start the event and invite the first speaker

Talk by Speaker - Vasundhara Talware
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Pramod Agrawal
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Dr. Ashok Rajgopal
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Jimmy K. Tangree
Tea Break
Introduction of TED Video

TED Video
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Aashi Hanspal
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Kavin Kandasamy
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Adv. Nilanjan Sen
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Subham Kumar
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Vani Kapoor
Lunch Break
Introduction of TED Video

TED Video
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Shraddha Sharma
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Mahesh Poddar
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Vijay Vikram Singh
Introduction of Speaker 

Talk by Speaker - Prabudha Saurabh
Introduction of Musician

Performance by Musical Performance by ETC (EETI:AADI)

Thank you by TEDxKanke Team Member

Event End

10:15
10:00
10:33
10:36
10:41
10:46
10:49
11:02
11:05
11:18
11:21
11:34
11:37
11:50
12:10
12:13
12:18
12:21
12:34
12:37
12:50
12:53
13:06
13:09
13:22
13:25
13:38
14:38
14:41
14:56
14:59
15:12
15:15
15:28
15:31
15:44
15:47
16:00
16:03
16:23
16:30

Timing Particular Duration

Start Time - 10:00 AM (Indian Standard Time)  |  End Time - 04:30 PM (Indian Standard Time)


