TEDxKanke - The New Era: Schedule

Timing	Particular	Duration
10:00	Promo Video	0:15
10:33	Introduction of MC	0:03
10:36	Welcome Message by MC	0:03
10:41	Welcome Message by Curator - Rajeev Gupta	0:05
10:46	Address by Chief Guest	0:05
10:49	MC Start the event and invite the first speaker	0:03
11:02	Talk by Speaker - Vasundhara Talware	0:13
11:05	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
11:18	Talk by Speaker - Pramod Agrawal	0:13
11:21	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
11:34	Talk by Speaker - Dr. Ashok Rajgopal	0:13
11:37	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
11:50	Talk by Speaker - Jimmy K. Tangree	0:13
12:10	Tea Break	0:20
12:13	Introduction of TED Video	0:03
12:18	TED Video	0:05
12:21	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
12:34	Talk by Speaker - Aashi Hanspal	0:13
12:37	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
12:50	Talk by Speaker - Kavin Kandasamy	0:13
12:53	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
13:06	Talk by Speaker - Adv. Nilanjan Sen	0:13
13:09	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
13:22	Talk by Speaker - Subham Kumar	0:13
13:25	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
13:38	Talk by Speaker - Vani Kapoor	0:13
14:38	Lunch Break	1:00
14:41	Introduction of TED Video	0:03
14:56	TED Video	0:15
14:59	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
15:12	Talk by Speaker - Shraddha Sharma	0:13
15:15	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
15:28	Talk by Speaker - Mahesh Poddar	0:13
15:31	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
15:44	Talk by Speaker - Vijay Vikram Singh	0:13
15:47	Introduction of Speaker	0:03
16:00	Talk by Speaker - Prabudha Saurabh	0:13
16:03	Introduction of Musician	0:03
16:23	Performance by Musical Performance by ETC (EETI:AADI)	0:20
16:30	Thank you by TEDxKanke Team Member	0:07
	Event End	